1kuebler.com
RoHS
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 01/2022
The MWE21 measuring wheel system is the ideal solution for
reliable speed, position and distance measurement in applications
with linear movements. These are recorded rotationally via the
measuring wheel with attached encoder and converted into
measurement data.

 *)			 Available special lengths (connection types A, B):
			   3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
			   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
			   z. B.: 8.MWE21.111.24.404A.2000.0050 (bei 5 m Kabellänge)
e 		 Pulse rate
			   25, 50, 60, 100, 200, 360, 500, 512, 600, 1000, 1024, 2000, 2048, 2500
			   (e.g. 500 pulses => 0500)
			   Stock types
			   8.MWE21.111.24.4042.2000  =  measuring wheel circumf. 200 mm, PU
			   8.MWE21.111.27.4042.2000  =  measuring wheel circumf. 200 mm, O-ring
			   8.MWE21.111.64.4042.0600  =  measuring wheel circumf. 6“, PU
			   8.MWE21.111.67.4042.0600  =  measuring wheel circumf. 6“, O-ring
Order code 8.MWE21 . 1 1 1 . XX . 40 X X . XXXX
Type 1 2 c d e
Preferred numbers of pulses in relation to the measuring wheel circum-
ference 200 mm
Pulse rate Resolution Measurement steps